
 
Dates for Your Diary 

 

Friday 30th September 2016 Macmillan Coffee Morning 

Monday 10th – Friday 14th  
October 2016 

Year 6 Hawkhirst 

Monday 10th – Friday 14th  
October 2016 

Year 5 Bikeability training 

Thursday 13th October 2016 Early Years open day 

Monday 17th & Tuesday 18th 
October 2016 

Parent consultations 

Tuesday 18th October 2016 School photographs 

Wednesday 19th October 
2016 

Halloween disco 

Friday 21st October 2016 Teacher Training Day 

Monday 24th October 2016 Half Term  

Monday 31st October 2016 Return to school 

Tuesday 8th November 2016 KS1 Christmas Market 

Monday 5th December 2016 Carol Service, St Nicholas’ 
Church 

Wednesday 7th December 
2016 

Reception Nativity 

Monday 12th  - Thursday 
15th December 2016 

Christmas parties 

Monday 19th December 
2016 

Christmas holidays 

Wednesday 4th January 
2017 

Return to school 

Monday 6th & Tuesday 7th 
February 2017 

Parent consultations 

Tuesday 4th April 2017  Early Years Open Day 

Monday 8th May 2017 Year 6 SATS 

 
Details of the above events will be provided at a later date. 
 
 
 
Parent Drop In Dates 
Tuesday 4th October 2016    Tuesday 25th April 2017  
Tuesday 15th November 2016   Tuesday 9th May 2017 
Tuesday 6th December 2016   Tuesday 13th June 2017 
Tuesday 10th January 2017    Tuesday 11th July 2017 
Tuesday 7th March 2017 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

HOLIDAY DATES 2016/2017 
    School closes    School opens 
    
Summer    Wednesday 20 July 2016           Tuesday 6 September 2016 
        
October Half Term  Thursday 20th October 2016      Monday 31 October 2016 
 
Christmas   Friday 16 December 2016                 Wednesday 4 January 2017 
 
Spring Half Term  Friday 17 February 2017                 Monday 27 February 2017 
 
Easter    Friday 7 April 2017                  Monday 24 April 2017 
 
May Day   Monday 1 May 2017 
 
Summer Half Term  Friday 26 May 2017       Monday 5 June 2017 
 
Summer   Friday 21 July 2017                Tuesday 5 September 2017 
 
Teacher Training Days 
Monday 5 September 2016 
Friday 21st October 2016 
Tuesday 3rd January 2017 

 
 
 
 

 


